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Innovative Sensors and 
Analyser Systems for the 
Power to Gas Transformation

xmarter measurementI-GRAPHX – Innovations and Market Solutions

With the analyzer to the sample and not vice versa

Why lose valuable time? Why facing the risk of sample shift on the way to the lab?
The times in which the sample carried manually to the analyzer – are over. 
The I-GRAPHX GmbH offers innovative micro process gas chromatography 
analyzer. Whether portable or stationary, I-GRAPHX devices are equipped with 
state-of-the-art micro technology and offer powerful laboratory-grade gas 
chromatography with low maintenance & costs, compact dimensions and 
extremely short analysis times.

Individual tasks require individual solutions

Decades of expertise in a wide variety of application fields allows a  
growing number of applications which are covering about six main industries. 

I-GRAPHX offers with Industrial Graph Xolutions a modular applicable solution  
concept. For each task, you will receive in excess of your standard solution  
a method which suits exactly your individual requirements at the highest  
possible measuring efficiency. Our X stands for a modular system with  
infinite possibilities of customized task solution. Efficiency is measurable  
and always pays off at the end.

  plenty of applications in several industry sections
  worldwide in use in more than 26 countries 
  for over 20 years chromatography expertise

I-GRAPHX – xmarter measurement    

EnergyChemistry   

Laboratory Petrochemistry

Science Environment

Modular use: always the right Xolution

ỾἋЎௌの革ૼႎな
ἍンἇὉЎௌシἋテἲ

ἇンプἽに最適なЎௌᘺፗ

なぜサンプルをラボに搬送する生産性、安全性、効率性などのリスクを負う必要があるのでしょうか？手作業でサンプ
ルを分析装置まで運ぶ時代は終わりました。I-GRAPHXは革新的なプロセス用マイクロガススクロマトグラフを提案
します。
I-GRAPHX製品は最先端のマイクロテクノロジーを搭載し、コンパクトなサイズかつ省メンテナンス、低コストにて極
めて短い分析時間での測定を実現し、プロセスにおける生産性、安全性、効率性を改善します。

Ẹủẹủのᛢ᫆に、Ẹủẹủのᚐൿሊを
数十年にわたる幅広い分野において、ノウハウを蓄積しアプリケーションを
増やしています。

I-GRAPHXはIndustrial Graph Xolutionsとともに、モジュール式の解決策を
提供しています。それぞれの課題に対して、標準的な解決方法に加え、お客
様の個々の要求に沿った、効率的な測定手法を提供します。

ಮẉなငಅЎỂのᝅ݈なアプリἃーション
ɭမᵐᵔẦˌɥỂの実ጚ
ᵐᵎ࠰ˌɥにỪたるἁἿἰἚἂラἧỵーのݦᧉჷᜤ
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I-GRAPHX S 

xmarter measurementI-GRAPHX – Technology and Product Portfolio

CA & BA

HMI communication Unit

I-GRAPHX PR I-GRAPHX PX 

Accesoires & EPC Units

Micro Dosing Unit

I-GRAPHX Product Portfolio –  
with a solution-oriented approach for the greatest possible measuring   

Your advantages:  

Our products are made according to your requirements, 
from a variety of established and tested technologies 
developed and built. I-GRAPHX allows an extremely fast 
acting, planning and implementation, even at special 
customer wishes – this also beside the Mainstream.

  low maintenance costs

  fast commissioning

  extremely short analysis times

  very small, light and robust

  Gas or dissolved gases from liquids 

  innovative micro-process gas chromatographs

CA & BACA & BA

Micro gas chromatography 

I-GRAPHX PR 
PROCESS RACK ANALYZER

Highly sensitive and selective Gas analysis in 
your application.

The I-GRAPHX PR analyzer is our process analyzer for stationary
applications in the standardized, compact 19" rack, 3U format.
  

The I-GRAPHX PR selectively analyzes gases and gases 
dissolved in liquids. The gas chromatography module can be 
entirely made of analyzes chips (MEMS made), resulting in very 
short analysis times.  Optionally, the I-GRAPHX PR comes with 
a double analyzer, two analysis paths and up to four 
separation columns. These two analysis paths can be 
connected in parallel as well as in series.

Properties:
Qualitative and quantitative high-precision gas analysis
monitoring of continuous processes and measuring points 
Module for analysis of gases dissolved in liquid (optional)

Technical data:
Electronic pressure regulation
Inlet pressure monitoring with color change at over or
falling below
Measuring range 1 ppm - 100%*
Accuracy: < 0.05% of meas.*
Carrier gas consumption 1-5 ml/min*
Power supply: 24 VDC, 6 A
Ambient temperature range: -5°C to +50°C

On request, the I-GRAPHX PR can be equipped with a double 
carrier gas supply, to use two different carrier gases. Inline filters 
protect the analyzer from accidents in the process or the supply 
lines. 

The sample gas is either pressurized or by using the built-in 
switchable suction pump supplied to the analyzer via a 
configurable bypass.

Connections:
Media: 1/16 Swagelok tube fitting (optional)

 1/8", ¼", 3mm, 6mm, VICI1/16" ZDV PEEK fittings
USB (others on request)
Control via GC Manager software
Integrated status display
DSub25 I/O connector 

Unit size: *
W x H x D: 19" x 3U x 370 mm
Weight: approx. 6 kg*

Protection class:
IP20            

*depending on configuration

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

Typical applications:
Chemical Synthesis processes 
Electrolysis, Catalysis processes
Solvent

Process monitoring
Refinery gases
Sulfur gases

Products for 
transformation Ideas

Service

変革のための
製品アイデア

アドバンテージ

私たちの製品はお客様のご要望に応じた技術から、開発・
製造されています。お客様の特別なご要望にも迅速に対
応させていただきます。

I-GRAPHXの製品ラインナップ
最適なソリューションによる、最高の計測を実現します

低メンテナンスコスト
迅速な立ち上げ時間
極めて短い分析時間
小型、軽量、堅牢
ガス化した液体、液中溶存ガスの測定も可能
革新的なプロセス用マイクロガスクロマトグラフ
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xmarter measurementI-GRAPHX – Technology and Product Portfolio

CA & BA

HMI communication Unit

I-GRAPHX PR I-GRAPHX PX 

Accesoires & EPC Units

Micro Dosing Unit

I-GRAPHX Product Portfolio –  
with a solution-oriented approach for the greatest possible measuring   
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  extremely short analysis times

  very small, light and robust

  Gas or dissolved gases from liquids 

  innovative micro-process gas chromatographs

Micro gas chromatography 

I-GRAPHX PR 
PROCESS RACK ANALYZER

Highly sensitive and selective Gas analysis in 
your application.

The I-GRAPHX PR analyzer is our process analyzer for stationary
applications in the standardized, compact 19" rack, 3U format.
  

The I-GRAPHX PR selectively analyzes gases and gases 
dissolved in liquids. The gas chromatography module can be 
entirely made of analyzes chips (MEMS made), resulting in very 
short analysis times.  Optionally, the I-GRAPHX PR comes with 
a double analyzer, two analysis paths and up to four 
separation columns. These two analysis paths can be 
connected in parallel as well as in series.

Properties:
Qualitative and quantitative high-precision gas analysis
monitoring of continuous processes and measuring points 
Module for analysis of gases dissolved in liquid (optional)

Technical data:
Electronic pressure regulation
Inlet pressure monitoring with color change at over or
falling below
Measuring range 1 ppm - 100%*
Accuracy: < 0.05% of meas.*
Carrier gas consumption 1-5 ml/min*
Power supply: 24 VDC, 6 A
Ambient temperature range: -5°C to +50°C

On request, the I-GRAPHX PR can be equipped with a double 
carrier gas supply, to use two different carrier gases. Inline filters 
protect the analyzer from accidents in the process or the supply 
lines. 

The sample gas is either pressurized or by using the built-in 
switchable suction pump supplied to the analyzer via a 
configurable bypass.

Connections:
Media: 1/16 Swagelok tube fitting (optional)

 1/8", ¼", 3mm, 6mm, VICI1/16" ZDV PEEK fittings
USB (others on request)
Control via GC Manager software
Integrated status display
DSub25 I/O connector 

Unit size: *
W x H x D: 19" x 3U x 370 mm
Weight: approx. 6 kg*

Protection class:
IP20            

*depending on configuration

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

Typical applications:
Chemical Synthesis processes 
Electrolysis, Catalysis processes
Solvent

Process monitoring
Refinery gases
Sulfur gases

Products for 
transformation Ideas

Service

高ज़ࡇẦếᢠ৸ႎなỾἋЎௌを実現

I-GRAPHX PRアナライザは、標準化されたコンパクトな19イ
ンチラック、3Uフォーマットの定置型アプリケーション用プロ
セスアナライザーです。

I-GRAPHX PRは、ガスと液中の溶存ガスを選択的に測定しま
す。ガスクロマトグラフのモジュールは、すべてアナライザー
チップ（MEMS製）で構成され、非常に短い測定時間を実現し
ます。 オプションとして、I-GRAPHX PRは、ダブルアナライザ、2
つの分析経路、最大4本の分離カラムの搭載に対応します。こ
の2つの分析経路は、直列だけでなく並列に接続することも可
能です。

ご要望に応じて、I-GRAPHX PRにダブルキャリアガス供給装
置を搭載し、2つの異なるキャリアガスを使用した分析を行う
ことができます。インラインフィルタにより、プロセスや供給ラ
インのコンタミから分析装置を保護します。

サンプルガスは装置導入前に加圧するか、または内蔵の切り
替え式吸引ポンプを使用し、設定されるバイパスを経由して
装置に供給されます。

アプリἃーション
化学合成プロセス
電解、触媒工程
溶媒

プロセス監視
ガス精製
硫黄ガス

ཎᧈ
 定性・定量的な高精度ガス分析
連続プロセスおよび測定点の監視
 液体中に溶解したガスの分析用モジュール（オプション）

ˁಮ
電子式レギュレータ
入口圧力監視（過不足時にライトで表示)

 測定レンジ  1ppm ～ 100%*
測定精度  測定値の0.05%未満*
キャリアガス消費量 1 - 5 ml/分
 使用電源  24VDC、6A
使用時周囲温度  -5 ～ 50℃

ዓ
 ガス：1/16”Swagelokチューブ接続(オプション)
　　　 1/8", 1/4", 3mm, 6mm, VICI1/16" ZDV PEEK接続
USB　(ご要望に応じます)
ソフトウェアGC Managerによる制御
組込表示ディスプレイ
DSUB25 I/O接続

*ඥὉݡ
寸法 W×H×D：19”×3U×370mm
重量 約6kg*

̬ᜱሁኢ
IP20

 *構成により変化します
   技術データ、ユニットサイズ、重量など変更する場合があります。
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xmarter measurementMicro gas chromatography

I-GRAPHX S 
DESKTOP ANALYZER 
SMALL

Highly sensitive and selective Gas analysis in 
your application.

The I-GRAPHX S Analyzer is our desktop process analyzer for 
mobil and stationary applications.

The I-GRAPHX S selectively analyzes gases and gases dissolved 
in liquids. The gas chromatography module can be entirely 
made of analyzes chips   (MEMS made), resulting in very short 
analysis times. Optionally, the I-GRAPHX S comes with a 
double analyzer, two analysis paths and up to four separation 
columns. These two analysis paths can be connected in 
parallelas well as in series.

Properties:
Qualitative and quantitative high-precision gas analysis                                               
monitoring of continuous processes and measuring points                                                      
Module for analysis of gases dissolved in liquid (optional)   

Technical data:
Electronic pressure regulation                     
Inlet pressure monitoring with color change at over or
falling below                                        
Measuring range 1 ppm - 100%*                           
Accuracy: < 0.05% of meas.*
Carrier gas consumption 1-5 ml/min*
Power supply: 24 VDC, 6 A
Ambient temperature range: -5°C to +50°C

On request, the I-GRAPHX S can be equipped with a mobile 
lightweight carrier gas supply. The sample gas is either 
pressurized or by using the built-in switchable suction pump 
supplied to the analyzer via a configurable bypass.supply 
bottle. The sample gas will be feed to the unit by pressure or 
can be sucked with an integrated pump.

Connections:
Media: 1/16 Swagelok tube fitting (optional)

 1/8", ¼", 3mm, 6mm, VICI1/16" ZDV PEEK fittings
USB (others on request)
Control via GC Manager software
Integrated status display
DSub25 I/O connector

Unit size: *
W x H x D: 310 x 120 x 290 mm 
Weight: approx. 4,7 kg*

Protection class:
IP20            

*depending on configuration

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

Applications

Mobile solution for the I-GRAPHX S

Gas in Liquid Analysis:

FuelCell:

P2X - Power to X is currently the global term for usability 
of renewable energies and to minimizing the greenhouse 
effect.

The I-GRAPHX S is used in various applications at P2X such as 
in the electrolysis of renewable energy to Hydrogen. Further in 
Catalytic Reaction of H2 and CO2 used to form methane.

For other chemical synthesis methods, the I-GRAPHX S
monitors processes around i.e. synthetic fuels or raw materials
for chemistry such as ammonia or methanol. Countless 
applications in sections of fuel cell Technology, purity 
measurement and quality control.

The I-GRAPHX S is also used in pyrolysis of waste and many 
other solid fuels or even biomass to monitor and analyze the 
exhaust streams.

In the field of analysis of dissolved gases in liquids the 
I-GRAPHX S comes with a specially developed separation 
module. 

It is thus able to analyze gases dissolve in liquid. The I-GRAPHX S
is often used in quick analysis of fuels in tank farms, as well as 
in quality control of new synthetic fuels (e-fuels) which mainly 
consist of lower alcohols.

A selection of further applications:
Environmental management
Landfill gas, Biogas
Permanent gas analysis
VOC's / BTEX

Permanent gases, Noble gases                                                             
Natural gases, LNG, Hythane
Hydrocarbons                                                             
Research

Typical applications:
Electrolysis-, catalysis procedures
Chemical synthesis processes 
Purity measurements
Process monitoring 
Environmental management, landfill gases, bio gases
Fast analyses of fuel in tank storage

高感度・高選択ガス分析

I-GRAPHX Sアナライザは、ポータブルおよび定置使用に
対応した当社のデスクトップ型分析機です。

I-GRAPHX Sはガスと液中の溶存ガスを選択的に測定しま
す。ガスクロマトグラフのモジュールは、すべてアナラ
イザーチップ(MEMS製)で構成されており、非常に短い
分析時間を実現します。オプションとして、I-GRAPHX S
は、ダブルアナライザー、2つの分析経路、最大4本の分
離カラムを搭載することが可能です。この2つの分析経
路は、直列だけでなく並列に接続することも可能です。

I-GRAPHX Sは、ご要望に応じて可搬式の軽量キャリアガ
ス供給装置の搭載が可能です。
サンプルガスは装置導入前に加圧するか、または内蔵の切
り替え式吸引ポンプを使用し、設定されるバイパスを経由
して装置に供給されます。

アプリケーション
電解工程、触媒工程
化学合成プロセス
純度測定
プロセス監視
環境測定、埋立地ガス測定、バイオガス測定
タンク貯蔵されている燃料の瞬時測定

特長
定性・定量的な高精度ガス分析
連続プロセスおよび測定点の監視
液体中に溶存するガスの分析用モジュール(オプション)

接続
 ガス：1/16”Swagelokチューブ接続(オプション)
　　　 1/8", 1/4", 3mm, 6mm, VICI1/16" ZDV PEEK接続
USB　(ご要望に応じます)
ソフトウェアGC Managerによる制御
組込表示ディスプレイと
DSUB25 I/O接続

仕様
電子式レギュレータ
入口圧力監視
（過不足時にライトで表示)
測定レンジ：  1ppm～100%*
測定精度：  測定値の0.05%未満*
キャリアガス使用量： 1 - 5 ml/分*
電源：   24VDC　6A
使用時周囲温度： -5℃～50℃

寸法・重量 *
寸法： W×H×D：310×120×290mm
重量： 約4.7kg*

保護等級
IP20

 *構成により変化します
   技術データ、ユニットサイズ、重量など変更する場合があります。
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exhaust streams.
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CO2

MeOH

Synthetic
Fuels
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Typical applications:
Electrolysis-, catalysis procedures
Chemical synthesis processes 
Purity measurements
Process monitoring 
Environmental management, landfill gases, bio gases
Fast analyses of fuel in tank storage

液体中溶存ガス分析

燃料電池I-GRAPHX S　可搬タイプ

P2X - 「Power to X」は再生可能エネルギーの利用可能
性と温室効果ガスの最小化のための世界的な用語です

I-GRAPHX Sは再生可能エネルギーを電気分解して水素を
作るなど、P2Xのさまざまな用途で使用されています。
さらに、H₂とCO₂の触媒反応によるメタン生成にも使用
されています。

その他の化学合成においては、合成燃料やアンモニア、
メタノールなどの化学原料のプロセスをモニタリングし
ます。燃料電池技術、ガス純度測定、品質管理など、さ
まざまな分野においてご活用いただけます。

I-GRAPHX Sは、廃棄物やその他多くの固形燃料、あるい
はバイオマスの熱分解にも使用され、排気ガスのモニタ
リングや分析に利用されています。

液体中の溶存ガス分析においては、I-GRAPHX Sは特別に
開発された気液分離モジュールを搭載しています。

このため、液体に溶存したガスの分析も可能です。
I-GRAPHX Sは、石油貯蔵施設などでの燃料の迅速分析、
低級アルコールを主成分とする新しい合成燃料（e-Fu-
els）の品質管理などに多く使用されています。

その他のアプリケーションの紹介
希ガス
天然ガス、LNG、ハイタン
炭化水素
研究用途

環境測定
埋立地ガス、バイオガス
永久ガス
VOC、BTEX測定
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xmarter measurementMicro gas chromatography

I-GRAPHX CGC 
COMPACT - GC

Fast chromatography – measures with high 
precision and selectively in a few seconds.

The CGC Compact GC measures in simple applications
up to 10 gas components qualitatively and quantitatively 
quickly, safely and high precision. 

Our smallest gas chromatograph is extremely compact and 
can be configured for a large number of applications. The 
CGC is universal for all applications in plant construction and 
self-sufficient systems where fast and precise gas analysis is 
required. Its chromatographic separation ensures that there 
is no irritation of the measurement signal by cross-sensitivity 
interference components.

Properties:
Fast Selective Chromatography
Qualitative and quantitative high-precision gas analysis
Monitoring of continuous processes
Low operating costs due to minimal maintenance effort

Technical data:
2 point or multi-point calibration
Electronic pressure regulation
Measuring range 10ppm - 100%
Display Vol. %, resolution up to 1 ppm (web server application)
Accuracy: < 0.1% of meas.
Power supply: 24 VDC, 3 A
Ambient temperature range: -5° C to + 50° C

The Micro Dual Channel Thermal Conductivity Detector used in 
the CGC is an in-house development of I-GRAPHX GmbH. Crafted  
in Microchip Technology (MEMS) it uses the unique specific 
physical heat conduction of each gas component. 

A combination of MEMS Chip separation columns and/or 
classic capillary separation columns enable quick and efficient 
analysis on a Single-Channel separation column system with 
the smallest media consumption.

Connections:
Media: 1/16" or 1/8" Swagelok tube fitting

 (others on request)
RS232 (others on request)
Monitoring: via web server, optional display
Analog OUT: 4-20mA (optional)

Unit size:
W x H x D: 220 x 120 x 80 mm
Weight: about 2.2kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

I-GRAPHX CA 
COMPLEX GAS ANALYZER

Hydrogen measurement very precise and 
selective.

The CA Complex Analyzer will measure Hydrogen (H2) qualitative 
and quantitative in all possible gas mixtures in a very fast and 
very precise way.

On the way to no longer used gases that are harmful to the 
climate, Hydrogen (H2) will by the most important energy 
provider. The correct amount of hydrogen (H2) will be very 
important to the using industry and will also be necessary to 
ensure the transport of the gas in new gas distributor 
networks.

Properties:                                                                                                   
Accurate and long-term stable analysis                                               
Monitoring of continuous processes                                                       
Very fast H2 detection                                                       
low operating costs, minimal maintenance                  

Technical data:
2 point or multipoint calibration                                       
Integrated temperature compensation                           
Electronic pressure regulation
Measurement range: 10 ppm to 100%
Measurement results: Vol % resolution 1 ppm 
Power supply: 24 VDC, 0.5 A
Ambient temperature: -5 °C to +50°C
Accuracy: < 0.1% v.M 

The I-GRAPHX CA can be used for all tasks to detect and 
measure Hydrogen (H2) in any possible gas mixture. The gas 
separation technic (chromatography) will ensure that there will 
be no irritations by other components.

The dual channel thermal conductive detector is an in-house 
development of I-GRAPHX GmbH. The detector is built in micro-
chip technology (MEMS) and used the specific heat conduction 
of the different gases. This construction enables a fast and 
continuous measurement of Hydrogen (H2). 

This special design enables the unit to react very fast. While 
the sensor is glass passivated, it is protected against 
aggressive gases and can be used in harsh environment during 
long time. The thermal conductivity detector is very reliable, 
with no movable parts and will withstand vibration. 

Connections:
Media: 1/16" or 1/8" Swagelok tube fitting

 (others on request)
RS232 (others on request)
Monitoring: via web server, optional display
Analog OUT: 4-20mA (optional)

Unit size:
W x H x D: 220 x 120 x 80 mm
Weight: ca. 2.2 kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

He

H2

Air

10 sec

Gas Analyzer

Typical applications:
CGC401 – Hythan
CGC402 – LNG
CGC403 – Biogas

CGC404 – Syngas
CGC405 – Landfill
CGC406 – Fuelgas

高速クロマトグラフィー 
数秒で高精度かつ選択的な測定が可能

CGC (Compact GC)は、簡単な操作で最大10種類のガス
成分を定性・定量的に素早く、安全に、高精度に測定す
ることができます。

CGCは製品ランナップの中で最もコンパクトなマイクロ
ガスクロマトグラフで、多くのアプリケーションに対応
できるように構成されています。プラント建設や自己完
結型システムなど、高速かつ高精度なガス分析が求めら
れるあらゆる用途に対応するユニバーサルモデルです。
また、高分離のクロマトグラフィにより、測定結果に影
響を及ぼす干渉成分を排除します。

CGCに使用されている「マイクロデュアルチャンネル熱伝
導率検出器」は、I-GRAPHX社の自社開発品です。マイクロ
チップ技術(MEMS)で作られ、各ガス成分固有の物理的な熱
伝導を利用しています。

MEMSチップ分離カラムと従来のキャピラリー式分離カラ
ムを組み合わせた、シングルチャンネル分離カラムシステ
ムにて最小限のキャリアガス消費量で迅速かつ効率的な分
析が可能になります。

アプリケーション
CGC401 - ハイタン  CGC404 - 合成ガス
CGC402 - LNG   CGC405 - 埋立地ガス
CGC403 - バイオガス  CGC406 - 燃料ガス

特長
迅速な選択的クロマトグラフィー
定性・定量的な高精度ガス分析
連続プロセスの監視
省メンテナンスによる、低ランニングコスト

仕様
2点以上での校正に対応
電子式レギュレータ
測定レンジ 10ppm～100%
測定結果表示 Vol%、分解能 1ppmまで(ソフトウェア対応)
測定精度 測定値の<0.1%未満
電源  24VDC　3A
使用時周囲温度 -5℃～50℃

接続
ガス：1/16”または1/8”Swagelokチューブ
　　　フィッティング (他対応可能)
RS232 (他対応可能)
モニタリング webサーバ経由、オプションモニタ
アナログ出力 4-20mA(オプション)

ユニット寸法
寸法 W×H×D：220×120×80mm
重量 約2.2kg

技術データ、ユニットサイズ、重量など変更する場合があります。
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xmarter measurementMicro gas chromatography

I-GRAPHX CGC 
COMPACT - GC

Fast chromatography – measures with high 
precision and selectively in a few seconds.

The CGC Compact GC measures in simple applications
up to 10 gas components qualitatively and quantitatively 
quickly, safely and high precision. 

Our smallest gas chromatograph is extremely compact and 
can be configured for a large number of applications. The 
CGC is universal for all applications in plant construction and 
self-sufficient systems where fast and precise gas analysis is 
required. Its chromatographic separation ensures that there 
is no irritation of the measurement signal by cross-sensitivity 
interference components.

Properties:
Fast Selective Chromatography
Qualitative and quantitative high-precision gas analysis
Monitoring of continuous processes
Low operating costs due to minimal maintenance effort

Technical data:
2 point or multi-point calibration
Electronic pressure regulation
Measuring range 10ppm - 100%
Display Vol. %, resolution up to 1 ppm (web server application)
Accuracy: < 0.1% of meas.
Power supply: 24 VDC, 3 A
Ambient temperature range: -5° C to + 50° C

The Micro Dual Channel Thermal Conductivity Detector used in 
the CGC is an in-house development of I-GRAPHX GmbH. Crafted  
in Microchip Technology (MEMS) it uses the unique specific 
physical heat conduction of each gas component. 

A combination of MEMS Chip separation columns and/or 
classic capillary separation columns enable quick and efficient 
analysis on a Single-Channel separation column system with 
the smallest media consumption.

Connections:
Media: 1/16" or 1/8" Swagelok tube fitting

 (others on request)
RS232 (others on request)
Monitoring: via web server, optional display
Analog OUT: 4-20mA (optional)

Unit size:
W x H x D: 220 x 120 x 80 mm
Weight: about 2.2kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

I-GRAPHX CA 
COMPLEX GAS ANALYZER

Hydrogen measurement very precise and 
selective.

The CA Complex Analyzer will measure Hydrogen (H2) qualitative 
and quantitative in all possible gas mixtures in a very fast and 
very precise way.

On the way to no longer used gases that are harmful to the 
climate, Hydrogen (H2) will by the most important energy 
provider. The correct amount of hydrogen (H2) will be very 
important to the using industry and will also be necessary to 
ensure the transport of the gas in new gas distributor 
networks.

Properties:                                                                                                   
Accurate and long-term stable analysis                                               
Monitoring of continuous processes                                                       
Very fast H2 detection                                                       
low operating costs, minimal maintenance                  

Technical data:
2 point or multipoint calibration                                       
Integrated temperature compensation                           
Electronic pressure regulation
Measurement range: 10 ppm to 100%
Measurement results: Vol % resolution 1 ppm 
Power supply: 24 VDC, 0.5 A
Ambient temperature: -5 °C to +50°C
Accuracy: < 0.1% v.M 

The I-GRAPHX CA can be used for all tasks to detect and 
measure Hydrogen (H2) in any possible gas mixture. The gas 
separation technic (chromatography) will ensure that there will 
be no irritations by other components.

The dual channel thermal conductive detector is an in-house 
development of I-GRAPHX GmbH. The detector is built in micro-
chip technology (MEMS) and used the specific heat conduction 
of the different gases. This construction enables a fast and 
continuous measurement of Hydrogen (H2). 

This special design enables the unit to react very fast. While 
the sensor is glass passivated, it is protected against 
aggressive gases and can be used in harsh environment during 
long time. The thermal conductivity detector is very reliable, 
with no movable parts and will withstand vibration. 

Connections:
Media: 1/16" or 1/8" Swagelok tube fitting

 (others on request)
RS232 (others on request)
Monitoring: via web server, optional display
Analog OUT: 4-20mA (optional)

Unit size:
W x H x D: 220 x 120 x 80 mm
Weight: ca. 2.2 kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.
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Gas Analyzer

Typical applications:
CGC401 – Hythan
CGC402 – LNG
CGC403 – Biogas

CGC404 – Syngas
CGC405 – Landfill
CGC406 – Fuelgas

選択的かつ正確な水素測定

CAアナライザーは、あらゆる混合ガス中の水素(H₂)を定
性的・定量的に、高速かつ高精度に測定することができ
ます。

環境に有害なガスが使用されなくなるにつれ、水素は最
も重要なエネルギー供給源となります。水素の正確な測
定は、使用者である産業界にとって非常に重要です。新
しいガス供給ネットワークにおける水素の輸送を保証す
るためにも必要となります。

I-GRAPHX CAは、あらゆる混合ガス中の水素(H₂)を検出・測
定する作業に使用することができます。ガス分離技術（ク
ロマトグラフィー）により、他のガス成分による影響がな
いことを保証します。

デュアルチャンネル熱伝導検出器は、I-GRAPHX社が自社開
発したものです。この検出器はマイクロチップ技術(MEMS)
で作られており、ガスにより異なる比熱伝導を利用してい
ます。この構成により、水素の高速かつ連続的な測定が可
能になりました。

この特別な設計により、非常に高速な応答速度を得まし
た。検出器はガラス不動態化処理されているため、腐食性
ガスから保護され、過酷な環境下でも長期間使用すること
が可能です。熱伝導率計は、可動部がなく、振動にも耐え
られる非常に信頼性の高い製品です。

特長
正確で長期安定した分析が可能    
連続プロセスのモニタリング
非常に高速なH₂検出
低ランニングコスト、最小限のメンテナンス

仕様
2点以上での校正に対応
温度補正内蔵
電子式レギュレータ
測定レンジ 10ppm～100%
測定結果表示 Vol%、分解能 1ppm
電源  24VDC　0.5A
使用時周囲温度 -5℃～50℃
測定精度 <0.1%v.M未満

接続
ガス：1/16”または1/8”Swagelokチューブ
　　　フィッティング (他対応可能)
RS232 (他対応可能)
モニタリング webサーバ経由、オプションモニタ
アナログ出力 4-20mA(オプション)

ユニット寸法
寸法 W×H×D：220×120×80mm
重量 約2.2kg

技術データ、ユニットサイズ、重量など変更する場合があります。
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Gas analysis with innovative micro gas chromatography …

Media: Liquid

… combined with a unique  
separation module, allows this the 
analysis of dissolved gases out of 
liquids with one and the same  
analyzer.
 

I-GRAPHX ANALYSIS OPTIONS
  Single stream
  Parallel stream
  Column switch
  Pre column backflush to vent
  Pre column backflush to detector 
  Pre concentrator (TRAP)
  Dissolved gas out of liquides

  Aromatics
  Amine derivative
  Synthese gases
  Biogas / Biomethane 
  Flare gas
  Gasoline
  Greenhouse gases
  Hydrogen production
  Hydrocarbons

xmarter measurementI-GRAPHX – Applications

  Landfill gas 
  Mud logging
  Natural gas
  Nobel gases
  Oil & Gas exploration
  Permanent gases
  Power to gas
  Pyrolyis gases
  Reaction gases

  Refinery
  Solvents
  Sulphur 
  Synthesis
  Transformer gas
  VOC’s / BTEX
  Waste gas
  FuelCell
  Hythan

H2
0,5 ppm

Ne
18,2 ppm

He
5,2 ppm

O2 N2

CH4
2 ppm

Media: Gas – Ambient Air

Light Hydrocarbons Natural Gas C6+

Ambient Air

Beverage (Beer) BIODIESEL

H2S

H2O

Alcohol &
 light Hydrocarbon 

Fractions
Gasoline E5

C2 C3

nC4
iC4

nC5iC5

neoC5

Media: Natural Gas C6+

C6+

CO2

C2H4 C2H6

C2H2

H2S COS

C3H6/
C3H8

C3H4

H2O

CH4

Media: Gas – Light Hydrocarbons
Media: Liquid – Beverage (Beer)

 H2OCO2
ETOH

MEOH

1-Propanol

unkonwn

 Isobutyl Alcohol

Media: Liquid – BIODIESEL

H2S

 alcohol fractions 

 ETOH

MEOH

Media: Gas 

I-GRAPHX Applications from A-Z

革新的なマイクロガスクロマトグラフによる測定

対象 : ガス

大気

軽質炭化水素 天然ガス C6+

独自の分離モジュールとの組み合わ
せにより、同一の分析機で液体中の
溶存ガスも分析可能です

I-GRAPHX 分析オプション
単一ストリーム
平行(ダブル)ストリーム
カラム選択
プレカラムバックフラッシュ排出
プレカラムバックフラッシュ検出
プレ濃縮(TRAP)
液中からの溶存ガス取り出し
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Gas analysis with innovative micro gas chromatography …

Media: Liquid

… combined with a unique  
separation module, allows this the 
analysis of dissolved gases out of 
liquids with one and the same  
analyzer.
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  Column switch
  Pre column backflush to vent
  Pre column backflush to detector 
  Pre concentrator (TRAP)
  Dissolved gas out of liquides
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  Synthese gases
  Biogas / Biomethane 
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  Gasoline
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  Hydrogen production
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xmarter measurementI-GRAPHX – Applications

  Landfill gas 
  Mud logging
  Natural gas
  Nobel gases
  Oil & Gas exploration
  Permanent gases
  Power to gas
  Pyrolyis gases
  Reaction gases

  Refinery
  Solvents
  Sulphur 
  Synthesis
  Transformer gas
  VOC’s / BTEX
  Waste gas
  FuelCell
  Hythan

H2
0,5 ppm

Ne
18,2 ppm

He
5,2 ppm

O2 N2

CH4
2 ppm

Media: Gas – Ambient Air

Light Hydrocarbons Natural Gas C6+

Ambient Air

Beverage (Beer) BIODIESEL

H2S

H2O

Alcohol &
 light Hydrocarbon 

Fractions
Gasoline E5

C2 C3

nC4
iC4

nC5iC5

neoC5

Media: Natural Gas C6+

C6+

CO2

C2H4 C2H6

C2H2

H2S COS

C3H6/
C3H8

C3H4

H2O

CH4

Media: Gas – Light Hydrocarbons
Media: Liquid – Beverage (Beer)

 H2OCO2
ETOH

MEOH

1-Propanol

unkonwn

 Isobutyl Alcohol

Media: Liquid – BIODIESEL

H2S

 alcohol fractions 

 ETOH

MEOH

Media: Gas 

I-GRAPHX Applications from A-Z

対象 : 液体

ガソリン E5

飲料 ( ビール ) バイオディーゼル燃料

I-GRAPHX アプリケーション例
芳香族
アミン誘導体
合成ガス
バイオガス/バイオメタン
フレアガス
ガソリン
温室効果ガス
水素製造プロセス
炭化水素

埋立地ガス
泥水検層(マッドロギング)
天然ガス
貴ガス(希ガス)
石油・ガス探査
永久ガス
発電用ガス
熱分解ガス
反応ガス

精製所
溶媒
硫黄
合成
変圧器用絶縁ガス
VOC / BTEX
廃水ガス
燃料電池
ハイタン(水素＋エタン)
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xmarter measurementGas Analyzer X-View / The HMI of I-GRAPHX

I-GRAPHX BA
BINARY GAS ANALYSER

Measurement of hydrogen and binary gas 
mixtures  

This device is built to detect band measure Hydrogen (H2) in 
binary gas mixtures like H2 with N2 or CO within CH4. The de-
vice will be used during the generation of H2 using electrolysis,  
inside air separation units, during the syngas production and 
during the development of fuel cells. Many more applications 
are possible.

The dual channel thermal conductive detector is an in-house 
development of I-GRAPHX GmbH. The detector is built in 
microchip technology (MEMS) and used the specific heat 
conduction of the different gases.

Properties:                                                                                                    
Accurate and long-term stable analysis                                               
Monitoring of continuous processes                                                       
Very fast H2 detection                                                       
low operating costs, minimal maintenance                  

Technical data:
2 point or multipoint calibration                                       
Integrated temperature compensation                           
Electronic pressure regulation
Measurement results: Vol % resolution 1 ppm
Power supply: 24 VDC, 0.5 A
Ambient temperature: -5 °C to +50°C
Accuracy: < 0.2% v.M and <0.5% v.E

This special design enables the unit to react very fast. 
While the sensor is glass passivated, it is protected against 
aggressive gases and can be used in harsh environment during 
long time. 

Temperature and pressure will be compensated inside the unit 
and therefore calibration effort can be reduced to a minimum. 
The sensor is very durable has no moving parts and resist 
vibration and other environmental influences. 

Connections:
1/16” or 1/8” Swagelog connections 
RS232, RS485, USB and WLAN
Monitoring via webserver, and optional display
analog output: 4 – 20 mA

Unit size:
W x H x D: 220 x 120 x 80 mm
Weight: ca. 2.2 kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

X-VIEW 
The SMART VISUALIZER 

Visualization and controlling of analyzing-
processes
  
The brand-new X-View is setting a new benchmark in 
visualization of process data. It not only shows the data 
in a precise manner but also translate the data to your 
need. Therefore the many integrated interfaces will 
support the following protocols: CAN-Bus, MODBUS, TCP 
and other proprietary protocols. In addition analog and 
digital inputs will be visualized and analyzed by the X-VIEW. 
Additional the unit is able to control processes.

The example above shows the data from a connected 
quantity counter that are shown and evaluated.

Properties:
Visualization of analyzed data                      
Control of processes                                       
Distribution of measurement data               
Data changer:                                                   
– digital to analog                                               
– analog to digital                                               
7“ graphic display                                              
Lighted keyboard with optical feedback
WEB Server                                                                    
embedded Linux OS 

Data transfer via integrated web server to any device with browser connectivity 
(i.e. tablet)

analog inputs                          
analog outputs
digital inputs (optocouplers)
digital outputs  (optocouplers)
digital outputs (power outputs)
Ethernet
WLAN
MODBUS
CAN-Bus
IP 65 protection

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

The data from an additional connected H2 analyzers are shown 
as quality value in the display. All data can be displayed and 
limits will be monitored.

水素およびバイナリー混合ガスの測定

I-GRAPHX BAはH₂とN₂のようなバイナリー(2相系)混合ガ
ス中の水素(H₂)や、CH₄中のCO₂を測定するために開発さ
れました。この装置は電気分解によるH₂の生成、空気分
離装置内、合成ガス製造、燃料電池の開発などに使用さ
れます。

デュアルチャンネル熱伝導検出器は、I-GRAPHX社が自
社開発したものです。この検出器はマイクロチップ技術
(MEMS)で作られており、異なるガスの比熱伝導を利用
しています。

この特別な設計により、非常に高速な応答速度を得まし
た。検出器はガラス不動態化処理されているため、腐食
性ガスから保護され、過酷な環境下でも長期間使用する
ことが可能です。

温度と圧力はユニット内部で補正されるため、校正の手
間は最小限に抑えられます。
また、可動部がなく、振動や周囲環境からの影響に強
く、耐久性に優れています。

特長
正確で長期安定した分析が可能 
連続プロセスの監視
非常に高速なH₂検出
省メンテナンスによる、低ランニングコスト

仕様
2点以上での校正に対応
温度補正内蔵
電子式レギュレータ
測定結果表示 Vol%、分解能 1ppm
電源  24VDC　0.5A
使用時周囲温度 -5℃～50℃
測定精度 0.2% v.M未満 および 0.5% v.E未満

接続
ガス：1/16”または1/8”Swagelokコネクタ
RS232、RS485、USB、WLAN
webサーバ経由、オプションモニタ
アナログ出力 4-20mA

ユニット寸法
寸法 W×H×D：220×120×80mm
重量 約2.2kg

技術データ、ユニットサイズ、重量など変更する場合があります。
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I-GRAPHX BA
BINARY GAS ANALYSER

Measurement of hydrogen and binary gas 
mixtures  

This device is built to detect band measure Hydrogen (H2) in 
binary gas mixtures like H2 with N2 or CO within CH4. The de-
vice will be used during the generation of H2 using electrolysis,  
inside air separation units, during the syngas production and 
during the development of fuel cells. Many more applications 
are possible.

The dual channel thermal conductive detector is an in-house 
development of I-GRAPHX GmbH. The detector is built in 
microchip technology (MEMS) and used the specific heat 
conduction of the different gases.

Properties:                                                                                                    
Accurate and long-term stable analysis                                               
Monitoring of continuous processes                                                       
Very fast H2 detection                                                       
low operating costs, minimal maintenance                  

Technical data:
2 point or multipoint calibration                                       
Integrated temperature compensation                           
Electronic pressure regulation
Measurement results: Vol % resolution 1 ppm
Power supply: 24 VDC, 0.5 A
Ambient temperature: -5 °C to +50°C
Accuracy: < 0.2% v.M and <0.5% v.E

This special design enables the unit to react very fast. 
While the sensor is glass passivated, it is protected against 
aggressive gases and can be used in harsh environment during 
long time. 

Temperature and pressure will be compensated inside the unit 
and therefore calibration effort can be reduced to a minimum. 
The sensor is very durable has no moving parts and resist 
vibration and other environmental influences. 

Connections:
1/16” or 1/8” Swagelog connections 
RS232, RS485, USB and WLAN
Monitoring via webserver, and optional display
analog output: 4 – 20 mA

Unit size:
W x H x D: 220 x 120 x 80 mm
Weight: ca. 2.2 kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

X-VIEW 
The SMART VISUALIZER 

Visualization and controlling of analyzing-
processes
  
The brand-new X-View is setting a new benchmark in 
visualization of process data. It not only shows the data 
in a precise manner but also translate the data to your 
need. Therefore the many integrated interfaces will 
support the following protocols: CAN-Bus, MODBUS, TCP 
and other proprietary protocols. In addition analog and 
digital inputs will be visualized and analyzed by the X-VIEW. 
Additional the unit is able to control processes.

The example above shows the data from a connected 
quantity counter that are shown and evaluated.

Properties:
Visualization of analyzed data                      
Control of processes                                       
Distribution of measurement data               
Data changer:                                                   
– digital to analog                                               
– analog to digital                                               
7“ graphic display                                              
Lighted keyboard with optical feedback
WEB Server                                                                    
embedded Linux OS 

Data transfer via integrated web server to any device with browser connectivity 
(i.e. tablet)

analog inputs                          
analog outputs
digital inputs (optocouplers)
digital outputs  (optocouplers)
digital outputs (power outputs)
Ethernet
WLAN
MODBUS
CAN-Bus
IP 65 protection

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

The data from an additional connected H2 analyzers are shown 
as quality value in the display. All data can be displayed and 
limits will be monitored.

分析プロセスの可視化と制御用モニタ

新製品X-Viewは、プロセスデータの可視化において
新しい世界を切り開きます。データを正確に表示す
るだけでなく、お客様のニーズに合わせたデータに
変換することができます。統合インターフェース
は、CAN-Bus、MODBUS、TCPその他独自プロトコ
ルに対応しています。さらに、アナログ入力および
デジタル入力は、X-VIEWによって分析および可視化
されます。 さらに、このユニットはプロセスを制御
することもできます。

上図では、接続された流量計のデータが表示・評価
されています。

追加接続したH₂分析器の測定値は、品質値としてディスプ
レイに表示されます。すべてのデータを表示することがで
き、制限値を監視することが可能です。

ウェブサーバーを経由して、ブラウザ接続可能なあらゆるデバイス（タ
ブレットなど）にデータを転送可能

特長
解析データの表示
プロセスの制御
測定データの配信
データ変換
　-デジタル信号からアナログ信号へ
　-アナログ信号からデジタル信号へ
7”グラフィックディスプレイ
ライト付キーボード
WEBサーバ
Linux OS搭載

アナログ入力
アナログ出力
デジタル入力(オプトカプラ)
デジタル出力(オプトカプラ)
デジタル出力(電力出力)
Ethernet
WLAN
MODBUS
CAN-Bus
保護等級　IP65

技術データ、ユニットサイズ、重量など変更する場合があります。
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I-DOG 
MICRO BLENDING 
SYSTEM

I-DOG – fully automated blending system

The I-DOG is a fully automated blending for liquids. It was 
developed to dose smallest quantities and therefor it will be 
used to inject additional substances. The unit is able to suck 
the liquid by itself and will get the amount value from a flow 
meter or a controlling unit. Therefore, it is specialized to add 
additives to fuel.

At the end of a additive injection all the injection data will be 
monitored and saved. The internal Flash-memory will save the 
data even at loss of power. With a service application all data 
can be read out and new values can be stored in the I-DOG.  
All password protected values can be deleted.

Technical data:
Injection values: 1 ppm to 50 ppm (max 300 l/minute)                            
Self-sucking                                                                                                        
High quality internal fluid pass also for sensitive material                         
Power supply: 24 V DC /230 V AC                                                                  
Additive supply control 2 calculated values or sensor signal                      
Status display with LED                                                                           
Two switches for service

Connections:
Micro USB 
RJ45 network connector
liquid connection 3 mm tube
power connector
input for external release (electrically separated)
error output (electrically separated)

Unit size:
W x H x D: 300 x 400 x 210 mm 
Weight:  8,8 kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

Control cabinet with storage bottle and I-DOG

I-GRAPHX technology – allows quickest
possible measuring of smallest substances

Through the consistent use of microsystems technology, 
the essential components of this micro gas chromatograph, 
such as injector, separation column and detector are made of 
silicon Pyrex chips. Only the use of these MEMS components
(Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems), allows very fast analysis 
of very small amounts of substance.

CUSTOMIZING  &  ACCESSOIRES 

A unique module to your advantage

The heart of the device is the world's only fully functional 
gas chromatography module, which can be constructed from 
MEMS-made analysis chips. The resulting analytical setup  
can represent nearly any imaginable gas chromatographic 
configuration. It can configure up to four separation 
columns. Depending on the application, the I-GRAPH® gas 
chromatographs can deliver results within seconds 
depending on the application. This is the prerequisite for 
process monitoring (inline analysis) and process controlling. 
The very low energy and media consumptions enable the 
mobile use of our Micro-GC.

RENT

Do you have a project that requires highly complex and  
expensive measurement technology and this only for a  
limited period of time? Just rent the analyzer technique.  
You will not suffer any loss in value of the equipment. You 
avoid complicated write-offs and you always receive a  
tested, reliable measuring device.

Efficiency for rent:

  financial scope
  no long-term depreciation
  more economical
  budget friendly
  no loss of value
  tax benefits
  up to date

I-GRAPHX Rent – Measuring Efficiency 
for cost effective customer solutions

I-GRAPHX Accessories

I-GRAPHX offer besides the already known main products, 
a wide range of other useful equipment which complement 
I-GRAPHX existing analyzer or that can be purchased 
separately for other uses.

Your Advantages:

  direct from the manufacturer 
  matched accessories
  fits perfectly
  available at short-notice
  Receiving value and guarantee

I-GRAPHX Customizing – special solutions 
for special requirements, developed to your 
wishes

I-GRAPHX Customizing & Accessories –
individual solutions according to your needs

More Information at: 
info@i-graphx.com  / +49 40 333 860 55

Technology 

全自動混合システム I-DOG

I-DOGは液体用の全自動混合装置です。微量液体の注入の
ために開発され、添加剤を追加するために使用されます。
この装置は液体を自吸することができ、流量計や制御装置
から総通液量を測定することができます。そのため、特に
燃料に添加剤を注入することに特化しています。

添加剤の注入が終わると、すべての注入データはモニタさ
れ、保存されます。内蔵のフラッシュメモリは、電源が切
れたとしてもデータは保存されます。サービスアプリケー
ションを使用すると、すべてのデータを読み出すことがで
き、新しい測定値をI-DOGに保存することができます。 ま
た、パスワードで保護された値はすべて削除することがで
きます。 保管ボトルとI-DOGを備えた制御箱

技術データ
注入量 1 ppm～50 ppm（最大300 l/分）
自吸式
腐食性物質等にも対応する高品質な内部液用流路
電源 DC24V または AC230V
注入制御は2値計算またはセンサー信号に対応
LEDによるステータス表示
点検用 スイッチ×2個

接続
マイクロUSB
RJ45ネットワークコネクタ
液体接続 3mmチューブ
電源コネクタ
外部放出用インプット(電気回路とは絶縁)
エラー出力(電気回路とは絶縁)

ユニット寸法
寸法 W×H×D：300×400×210mm
重量 約8.8kg

技術データ、ユニットサイズ、重量など変更する場合があります。
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I-DOG 
MICRO BLENDING 
SYSTEM

I-DOG – fully automated blending system

The I-DOG is a fully automated blending for liquids. It was 
developed to dose smallest quantities and therefor it will be 
used to inject additional substances. The unit is able to suck 
the liquid by itself and will get the amount value from a flow 
meter or a controlling unit. Therefore, it is specialized to add 
additives to fuel.

At the end of a additive injection all the injection data will be 
monitored and saved. The internal Flash-memory will save the 
data even at loss of power. With a service application all data 
can be read out and new values can be stored in the I-DOG.  
All password protected values can be deleted.

Technical data:
Injection values: 1 ppm to 50 ppm (max 300 l/minute)                            
Self-sucking                                                                                                        
High quality internal fluid pass also for sensitive material                         
Power supply: 24 V DC /230 V AC                                                                  
Additive supply control 2 calculated values or sensor signal                      
Status display with LED                                                                           
Two switches for service

Connections:
Micro USB 
RJ45 network connector
liquid connection 3 mm tube
power connector
input for external release (electrically separated)
error output (electrically separated)

Unit size:
W x H x D: 300 x 400 x 210 mm 
Weight:  8,8 kg

Changes of technical data, unit size, weights and other changes may occur.

Control cabinet with storage bottle and I-DOG

I-GRAPHX technology – allows quickest
possible measuring of smallest substances

Through the consistent use of microsystems technology, 
the essential components of this micro gas chromatograph, 
such as injector, separation column and detector are made of 
silicon Pyrex chips. Only the use of these MEMS components
(Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems), allows very fast analysis 
of very small amounts of substance.

CUSTOMIZING  &  ACCESSOIRES 

A unique module to your advantage

The heart of the device is the world's only fully functional 
gas chromatography module, which can be constructed from 
MEMS-made analysis chips. The resulting analytical setup  
can represent nearly any imaginable gas chromatographic 
configuration. It can configure up to four separation 
columns. Depending on the application, the I-GRAPH® gas 
chromatographs can deliver results within seconds 
depending on the application. This is the prerequisite for 
process monitoring (inline analysis) and process controlling. 
The very low energy and media consumptions enable the 
mobile use of our Micro-GC.

RENT

Do you have a project that requires highly complex and  
expensive measurement technology and this only for a  
limited period of time? Just rent the analyzer technique.  
You will not suffer any loss in value of the equipment. You 
avoid complicated write-offs and you always receive a  
tested, reliable measuring device.

Efficiency for rent:

  financial scope
  no long-term depreciation
  more economical
  budget friendly
  no loss of value
  tax benefits
  up to date

I-GRAPHX Rent – Measuring Efficiency 
for cost effective customer solutions

I-GRAPHX Accessories

I-GRAPHX offer besides the already known main products, 
a wide range of other useful equipment which complement 
I-GRAPHX existing analyzer or that can be purchased 
separately for other uses.

Your Advantages:

  direct from the manufacturer 
  matched accessories
  fits perfectly
  available at short-notice
  Receiving value and guarantee

I-GRAPHX Customizing – special solutions 
for special requirements, developed to your 
wishes

I-GRAPHX Customizing & Accessories –
individual solutions according to your needs

More Information at: 
info@i-graphx.com  / +49 40 333 860 55

Technology 

I-GRAPHX テクノロジー
微量物質の迅速な測定を実現

マイクロガスクロマトグラフはマイクロシステムテク
ノロジーの一貫として、インジェクター、分離カラ
ム、検出器などの主要部品にパイレックスシリコン製
チップを採用しています。このMEMS部品
（Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems）を使用すること
で、極微量物質の高速分析が可能となりました。

ユニークなモジュールがもたらすアドバンテージ

装置の心臓部は、MEMSで作られたアナライザーチッ
プから構築されている、世界で唯一の完全機能型ガス
クロマトグラフモジュールです。結果として、想像し
うるほぼすべてのガスクロマトグラフの構成を実現す
ることができる分析装置です。最大で4本の分離カラ
ムを搭載することができます。用途に応じて、
I-GRAPH®ガスクロマトグラフは数秒以内に測定結果を
出力することができます。これは、プロセスモニタリ
ング（インライン分析）やプロセス制御の前提条件と
なるものです。消費電力とガス(キャリアガス)の消費
量が非常に少ないため、可搬式のマイクロクロマトグ
ラフも実現されました。

 I-GRAPHX のカスタマイズとアクセサリー
お客様のニーズに合わせた個別ソリューションの提供

I-GRAPHX レンタル
高費用対効果ｰ高測定効果　新たなソリューション提供

カスタマイズ & アクセサリー レンタル

I-GRAPHX アクセサリー

I-GRAPHXは本カタログにご紹介している分析機器の
他に、機器を補完する幅広い種類のアクセサリを提供
しています。また、お客様のニーズに合わせたカスタ
マイズも行っております。

製品カスタマイズ
様々なアクセサリー提供
高い適合性
迅速対応
高品質

アドバンテージ

I-GRAPHX カスタマイズ
特別な要件に対応する特別なソリューション
お客様のご希望に合わせて開発します

限られた期間だけ、測定技術を必要とするプロ
ジェクトはありますか。
測定技術をレンタルするサービスを行っていま
す。

財務改善
原価償却なし
生産性向上
予算の柔軟性
使用期間の柔軟性
節税効果
新型機器を利用可能

レンタルのメリット

詳細はお問い合わせください
日本カンタム・デザイン　https://www.qd-japan.com/
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INDUSTRIAL GRAPH XOLUTIONS

i-graphx.com

I-GRAPHX GmbH
Gutenbergstraße 31 
21465 Reinbek 
Germany 

+49 40 333 860 55
info@i-graphx.com

I-GRAPHX – Your Benefits:
   You as a customer are in the foreground!
   high flexibility and fast response due to small company size
   A solution-oriented approach to your needs and  

 requirements
   maximum measurement efficiency thanks to the  

 modular system – Industrial Graph Xolution.
   For each of your tasks the individually correct solution. 
   maximum flexibility with less costs

I-GRAPHX – xmarter measurement

©
 I-

GR
AP

H
X 

Gm
bH

 •
 8

/2
02

2 
• 

Te
ch

ni
ca

l c
ha

ng
es

 a
nd

 e
rr

or
s 

re
se

rv
ed

.  
   

   
   

   
Ko

m
m

un
ik

at
io

ns
-D

es
ig

n:
 b

r-
zi

m
m

er
m

an
n.

de

最適なソリューション提案
高い柔軟性と迅速な対応力
お客様のニーズやご要望に応えるソリューション提案
モジュール式「Industrial Graph Xolution」システムによ
る測定効率の最大化
既存課題を解決
高い効率性・生産性を低コストで実現

製造 日本総代理店

日本カンタム・デザイン株式会社
東京都豊島区高松1-11-16西池袋フジタビル
TEL 03-5964-6620    FAX 03-5964-6621
WEB www.qd-japan.com/
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